May 22 2024 (15:07) India Rail Info 1

Kuvempu Express (UnReserved)/16222 - Exp - SWR
MYS/Mysuru Junction (Mysore) to MGF/Mandagere
1h 29m - 69 km - 6 halts - Departs Daily

Station Name i Depart |Avg
s

1 MYS |Mysuru Junction 14:00 3 0 48 SWR

(Mysore{
2 BLGA |Belagula 14:13 14:14 m |1 |1 10 |55 |751 [SWR
3 |STE Sagarkatte 14:29 14:30 Tm (0 |1 24 |44 SWR
4 KRNR |Krishnarajanagara 14:44 14:45 m (1 |1 35 |52 SWR
5 HAH |Hosa Agrahara 15:03 15:04 Tm (1 |1 50 |41 |787 |SWR
6 |AKK |Akkihebbalu 15:14 15:15 m |1 |1 57 |53 SWR
7 BRBL |Birahalli 15:20 15:21 im |0 |1 61 59 SWR
8 |MGF |Mandagere 15:29 15:30 Tm |0 |1 69 |59 SWR
9 |HLN |Hole Narsipur 15:50 15:52 2m |1 |1 89 |56 [841 |SWR
10 |MVC |Mavinkere 16:04 16:05 m (1 |1 100 |55 SWR
11 |HAS Hassan Junction 16:28 16:30 2m |0 |1 121 |60 SWR
12 |BGPA |Bageshapura 16:51 16:52 m |1 |1 142 |17 980 |SWR
13 |HHT |Habanghatta 17:43 17:44 im |0 |1 157 |41 |878 |SWR
14 |ASK Arsikere Junction 18:00 18:05 5m |0 |1 168 (62 (803 |[SWR
15 |BVR Banavar 18:20 18:21 Tm |0 |1 183 |45 |789 |SWR
16 |VNR |Devanur 18:30 18:31 Tm (0 |1 190 |62 |754 [SWR
17 |BLKR |Ballekere Halt 18:41 18:42 im |0 |1 200 |48 |[780 |SWR
18 |DRU |Kadur Junction 18:50 18:52 2m |0 |1 207 |48 |773 |SWR
19 |RRB |Birur Junction 19:00 19:02 2m (3 |1 213 |47 |794 |SWR
20 |SPV  |[Sivapur 19:15 19:16 Tm |0 |1 223 |71 SWR
21 |KRNH |Koranahalli 19:20 19:21 Tm (0 |1 228 |33 SWR
22 |TKE Tarikere 19:38 19:40 2m |0 |1 237 |56 SWR
23 |MSS |Masarahalli 19:56 19:57 m |1 |1 252 |53 (609 |SWR
24 |BDVT |Bhadravati 20:03 20:05 2m |0 |1 257 |70 SWR
25 |[SME |Shivamogga (Shimoga) 20:19 20:20 Tm |0 (1 274 |9 SWR
26 |SMET |Shivamogga Town 20:35 20:40 5m (1 |1 276 |9 568 |SWR

(Shimoga)
27 |KGV  |Konagayalli 20:53 20:54 Tm |0 |1 278 |- SWR
28 |HNHL |Harnahalli 20:59 21:00 m |0 |1 295 |48 SWR
29 |KMSI |Kumsi 21:07 21:08 Tm (0 |1 301 |63 SWR
30 |ARU  |Arasalu 21:23 21:24 Tm |0 |1 316 |45 SWR
31 |KCLA |Kenchanala Halt 21:29 21:30 m |0 |1 320 |29 SWR
32 |ANF  |Anandapuram 21:53 21:54 m (1 |1 331 |50 SWR
33 |AEX  |Adderi 22:07 22:08 im |1 |1 342 |58 SWR
34 |SRF Sagara Jambagaru 22:24 22:25 m (1 |1 358 |26 |583 |SWR
35 |TLGP |Talguppa 23:00 1T 373 |- 567 [SWR

May 22 2024 (15:07) https://indiarailinfo.com 1



